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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 ADITH KRISHNA M ASHOK KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MELEPPATT HOUSE, 
MUDAVANNUR, 

THRITHALA, 
MEZHATHUR, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

2 07/01/2026 ABDUL ASEES  P P ABDUL JALEEL p p 
(FTHR)

PADINJAREPEEDIKAYIL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

3 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHIKH P M 

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) PALLATH, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
ARANGOTTUKARA, 
679533, THRITHALA

  

4 07/01/2026 NASILA V NAZAR (FTHR) VAZHIYIL HOUSE, 
KASAMUKKU, 
PATTITHARA, 

KOTTAPPADAM 
POST, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 Suhara Muhammadmusthafa 
(HSBN)

Anakkallingal, 
Kothachira, 
Nagalassery, 

Kothachira, 679535, 
Pattabmi

  

6 07/01/2026 Muhsina Asiya (FTHR) Seekrath, Nhangattiri, 
Thrithala, Nhangattiri, 

679303, Pattambi

  

7 07/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK MOHAMMED 
MUSLIAR (FTHR)

KIZHUVALIPARAMBIL, 
KOTHACHIRA P O, 

NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

8 07/01/2026 AHSANA SHERIN ASHARAF (FTHR) PERAKATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

9 07/01/2026 ANEENA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

BALAKRISHNAN E 
(FTHR)

CHERATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MALA KAKKATTIRI 
P O, PATTITHARA, 

KAKKATTIRI, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

10 07/01/2026 UMMUSALMA A T SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
A (HSBN)

ALUMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KARAMBATHUR, 
PARUDUR, 

KARAMBAYHUR P O, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

11 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAFIL 
A V 

NOUFAL A V (FTHR) AMBATTUVALAPPIL, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

12 07/01/2026 MUBARAK M MOHAMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

16/20 , MULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

13 07/01/2026 UMMER  M P MUHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMPALLATH, 
KULAMUKKU  

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR P O, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

14 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD P M 

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) PALLATH, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
ARANGOTTUKARA, 
679533, THRITHALA

  

15 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES A 

ABBAS A (FTHR) VALIYAPPATTAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKUNNU, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

16 07/01/2026 Bevikutty M P Saithali (HSBN) Moonnukanniparambil 
house, Koottanad, 

Nagalassery, Koottanad, 
679533, Pattambi

  

17 07/01/2026 ARCHANA C M MANOJ (FTHR) 128 / CHEERATH, 
KOOTUPATHA, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
NELLIKKATTIRI, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

18 07/01/2026 NOUSHAD P M MOIDUNNI (FTHR) PULAKKAL 
MARIYANHAT 

HOUSE, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

19 07/01/2026 HASEENA P MUSTHAFA (HSBN) KALATHILAKATHNJALIL, 
AKILANAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE 
II, CHAZHIYATTIRI P 
O, 679535, PATTAMBI

  

20 07/01/2026 AHADIYA NASRIN V 
V 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VELLUR VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRATHANI, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

21 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL MOHAMMED 
MUSTAFA (FTHR)

KANDAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

22 07/01/2026 ASHIK N NABEESA (FTHR) NARIKKUNNATH, 
VELLADIKKUNNU, 

THIRUMITTACODE-1, 
NELLIKKATTIREE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

23 07/01/2026 AKHIL MANU P H  HARIDASAN (FTHR) PADATH, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

24 07/01/2026 HARSHINA K T MUHAMMED 
RASHID P A (HSBN)

PUTHUVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUKKODE, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

25 07/01/2026 Raman Veeranan (FTHR) Kurikkal Parambil, 
Chalippuram, 

Nagalassery, Thekke 
Vavanoor, 679533, 

Pattambi

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

26 07/01/2026 SARIGA S SARADA V (MTHR) VADAKKOOTTPADI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR P O, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

27 07/01/2026 ABHIRAMI M P ABHILASH (HSBN) MANNARA 
PURAKKAL, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PARUTHUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

28 07/01/2026 HUSSAIN ABDUL 
HAMEED 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

APPATHUMKATTIL, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

29 07/01/2026 ABDUL KHADAR 
BADUSHA P 

MUBARAK (FTHR) PANTHALINGAL 
HOUSE, 

AMETTIKARA, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

30 07/01/2026 MUHAMED 
JAMSHEER  

MUNDAN VALAPPIL

ABDUL JABBAR 
MUNDAN VALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

MUNDAN VALAPPIL, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

31 07/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN  P ABDUL RASHEED  P 
(FTHR)

PALIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLANGATTUCHIRA, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

32 07/01/2026 YOUSUF  
KATHIRAKOTTIL

IYATHUKKUTTY 
UMMA (MTHR)

KATHIRAKOTTIL, 
CHERIPUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE-1, 
PERUNGANNUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

33 07/01/2026 RAHEEMA SHERIN V 
P

Abdulla Mashood  M V 
(HSBN)

16/426,Mannara 
Valappil, Kumaranellur, 
Kappur, Kumaranellur, 

679552, Ottappalam

  

34 07/01/2026 MARIYA KUTTY AHAMMED (HSBN) VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KOLLANUR, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

35 07/01/2026 Sibiladiya T Zakariya (FTHR) Mambulli Njalil House, 
Pattissery, Chalissery, 

Thanneercode, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

36 07/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA M A ABOOTHAHIR (FTHR) MULAKKAL, 
VAVANNUR, 

NAGALASSERY, 
THEKKE 

VAVANNUR, 679533, 
PATTAMBI

  

37 07/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNA 
P S 

SASIKUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

38 07/01/2026 Jemshimon M M Muhammed (FTHR) Mambulli Njalil House, 
Pattissery, Chalissery, 

Thanneercode, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

39 07/01/2026 ABUL HASSAN M ABU THAHIR M 
(FTHR)

MULAKKAL, 
THEKKE 

VAVANOOR, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE 
VAVANOOR, 679533, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

40 07/01/2026 ABOOBACKER MOIDEEN (FTHR) KOZHIPURATH, 
VELLADIKKUNNU, 

THIRUMITTACODE-1, 
NELLIKATTIRI, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

41 07/01/2026 ARYA  T P PRADEEP (FTHR) THEKKEPPATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

THANNEERCODE, 
THANNEERCODE, 
THANNEERCODE, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

42 07/01/2026 PRABITHA V K RAJAN (HSBN) EDAYARKUNNU, 
MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

43 07/01/2026 NAZRATH P K FIROSE P V (HSBN) PULANTHOLA 
VALAPPIL, MALA 

KAKKATTIRI, 
PATTITHARA, MALA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

44 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
M K 

MOIDEEN KUTTY M 
K (FTHR)

MUTTEKATTIL, 
NAYYUR, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

45 07/01/2026 MUJIBRAHIMAN C K RAJEENA (WIFE) CHERUKUNNATH, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

46 07/01/2026 SHEHIDHA JAMALUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

ORUVINPURATH, 
NELLIPPADI, 

THALAKKASSERY, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, THRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

47 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAK 
P K 

ABDUL KHADER P K 
(FTHR)

PULIYAMKODATH, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
THRITHALA

  

48 07/01/2026 FATHIMA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MUTTEKKATTIL, 
VILATHOOR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHOOR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

49 07/01/2026 NAJEEBA M V SWAFVAN K K 
(HSBN)

KARUVARAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLALOOR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

50 07/01/2026 VAPPU E V PATHUMMA (MTHR) 352/A 
INCHEERIVALAPPIL, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

51 07/01/2026 JAMSHIYA P MUHAMMAD JAFAR 
(HSBN)

PALLAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKARA, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

52 07/01/2026 Nishitha M K Manoj M (HSBN) 11/132 Mundrakode 
Thekkepurakkal, 

Radhamma mamoriyal 
Road, Anakkara, 

Anakkara, 679551, 
Pattambi

  

53 07/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA N 
C  

CHAMI (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMBIL, 
KOOTTANAD, 
PATTITHARA, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

54 07/01/2026 ABOOTHAHIR  T M MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMTHODY 
HOUSE, VALLULLY, 
THIRUMITTACODE 1 

VILLAGE, 
NELLIKKATTIRI 

POST, 679533, 
THRITHALA

  

55 07/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI 
JAMSHEED M S 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

38/12 
MANAMKANDATH, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

56 07/01/2026 ANISHA V V SHAMEER (FTHR) KARUVARAKATTIL, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

57 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V K  

ABDULLA V K  
(FTHR)

VAKULANGARA   
HOUSE, ENGINEER 

ROAD, KAPPUR, P O   
KALLADATHUR, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

58 07/01/2026 SWETHA K P VISHNUPRASAD K S 
(HSBN)

JAYA NIVAS, 
NAGALASSERY P O, 

NAGALASSERY, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

59 07/01/2026 ANILKUMAR M GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SOUBHAGYA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

60 07/01/2026 ABOOBACKER MARAKKAR (FTHR) CHERAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MATHUPPULLY, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 

679535, TRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

61 07/01/2026 RAHMATH NASSAR (HSBN) 120-A 
PILLANAZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

62 07/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SAFUWAN 

ABDULKHADER 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
KOZHIKARA, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

63 07/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN M KUNHU 
MUHAMMED M 

(FTHR)

MAMPULLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PARUTHUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

64 07/01/2026 FATHIMA HASSAN PULATH 
(HSBN)

PULATH HOUSE, 
KAKKATTIRI, 

PATTITHARA, MALA, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

65 07/01/2026 SALEENA K T MUHAMED UBAID P 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KARIYANNUR, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

66 07/01/2026 SURESH T P KRISHNAN T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPURAKKAL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

67 07/01/2026 SREESANTH  C S SUJEESH (FTHR) CHOZHIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUKKODE, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

68 07/01/2026 KHADEEJA SHIRIN K 
S 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KODAPPANAYIL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
THRITHALA

  

69 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P 
V 

MUHAMMED ARIF P 
V (FTHR)

16/431 PATHIYATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

KARUKAPUTHUR, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

70 07/01/2026 NAJMA ALEEL ALI AKBAR (FTHR) PANAKKAL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 
NELLIKATTIRI P O , 

679533, 
THIRUMITTACODE 1 

VILLAGE, 
NELLIKATTIRI, 

679533, PATTAMBI 
TALUK

  

71 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  
M

SHIHABUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
MATTAYA, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

72 07/01/2026 MAIMOONA  P P MUSTHAFA P P 
(HSBN)

PARAPPURATH, 
KARIYANNUR, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM  
POST, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

73 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF P V 

FIROS (FTHR) POONCHOLA 
VALAPPIL, 
ULLANUR, 

THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

74 07/01/2026 Ridha K T Ahammadul Kabeer K T 
(FTHR)

Kodakkattuthekkethil, 
Kumaranellur, Kappur, 
Kumaranellur, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

75 07/01/2026 ASMA  K M ANWAR (HSBN) PULIKKAL, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

76 07/01/2026 Mufashida Sherin M Asharaf (FTHR) 11 C  Moolayil, 
Irunguttoor, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode, 679233, 

Pattambi

  

77 07/01/2026 ABOOBAKKAR SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 73/VELUTHA 
VALAPPIL, 
ITTONAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE2, 
CHATHANUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

78 07/01/2026 AFEEDHA K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

20/308-E , KARIMBIL 
HOUSE, VELLALUR , 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

79 07/01/2026 AYISHA THASNI KUNHUMUHAMMED 
K P (HSBN)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
KARUKAPUTHUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE-2, 
CHALIYATTIRI, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

80 07/01/2026 AMEEN JASIM K T ENDHEEN  K T 
(FTHR)

KOORIYATTATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR  P O, 
679534, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

81 07/01/2026 SAYANDHANA K KUNHUKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

KEEZHUTTUPADI, 
IRUNGUTTOOR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, TRITHALA

  

82 07/01/2026 ABIDA ALI AKBAR (HSBN) PANAKKAL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 
NELLIKATTIRI P O , 

679533, 
THIRUMITTACODE 1 

VILLAGE, 
NELLIKATTIRI, 

679533, PATTAMBI 
TALUK

  

83 07/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR T KUMARAN (FTHR) THONDIYIL, 
PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

84 07/01/2026 ARSHIDA C K SIDHIK (FTHR) CHEERAKKUZHIYIL, 
ALOOR, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

85 07/01/2026 RESMI S UDAYAKUMAR T 
(HSBN)

THONDIYIL, 
PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

86 07/01/2026 SAFIRA T P ALI AHAMMED A V 
(HSBN)

AMBALATHVEETTIL, 
ANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

PATTAMBI

  

87 07/01/2026 SHIFANATH E T ASSAINAR (HSBN) ILLIKKATT THODI, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

PARUTHUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

88 07/01/2026 MOHAMED SIYAN SHAJI MON 
PATHIKKUNDIL 

(FTHR)

PATHIKKUNDIL  
HOUSE, 

MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR P O, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

89 07/01/2026 JASILA P T MUHAMMED 
BADARUDHEEN K 

(HSBN)

KALLUMURIKKAL 
HOUSE, KUDALLUR, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUDALLUR, 679554, 

PATTAMBI

  

90 07/01/2026 AMINA SHERIN  P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PONNETH, 
MATTAYA, 

THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

91 07/01/2026 YOUSAF HADHI LATHEEF (FTHR) 05/407-B, KOONAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NARIMADA, KAPPUR 
P O, 679552, 
PATTAMBI

  

92 07/01/2026 SHAHUL  HAMEED P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PONNETH, 
MATTAYA, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

93 07/01/2026 Athira S K Krishnakumar S P 
(FTHR)

7/290 Sundarat 
Puthenveettil, 
Peringannur, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

94 07/01/2026 SANAL KRISHNAN P KRISHNAN (FTHR) PALLANGATTIL, 
PATTISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

THANNEERCODE, 
679536, THRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

95 07/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA C 
V 

ALIYAR C V (FTHR) CHERIYTH 
VALAPPIL, 

ERVAKKAD, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

96 07/01/2026 Fathima Muhammed (HSBN) Palliyalil, Kudallur, 
Anakkara, Kudallur, 

679554, Pattambi

  

97 07/01/2026 Shefeera  K H shafeek P A (HSBN) 30, Velladikunnu, 
Thirumittacode, 

Nellikattiri, 679533, 
pattambi

  

98 07/01/2026 Shinza P V Kabeer (FTHR) Puthiya veettil, 
Kannannoor, 

Nhangattiri, Nhangattiri, 
679303, Ottapalam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


